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 25 25BRANDON  435 I012568  0-1 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  5

 25 27CLEARWATER  435 I012571 -2-2 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 30 36GULFPORT  435 I012580 -6-8 0 1 12096 UNITED STATES  2

 26 29LARGO  435 I012584 -3-3 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  1

 21 19PLANT CITY  435 I012592  2 0 0 0 22096 UNITED STATES  1

 14 15SAFETY HARBOR  435 I012594 -1-2 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  0

 55 67ST PETERSBURG  435 I012595 -12-16 0 0 42096 UNITED STATES  0

 25 23TAMPA DOWNTOWN  435 I012604  2 0 0 0 22096 UNITED STATES  5

 54 44ZEPHYRHILLS  435 I012616  10-5 0 0 152096 UNITED STATES  0

 23 23BRADENTON  435 I012622  0-3 0 0 32096 UNITED STATES  0

 14 14CAPE CORAL  435 I012624  0-1 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  3

 28 30ENGLEWOOD  435 I012627 -2-2 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 46 46EVERGLADES  435 I012628  0 0 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  6

 40 35FORT MYERS  435 I012630  5-9 7 0 72096 UNITED STATES  0

 21 18FORT MYERS BEACH  435 I012631  3-1 4 0 02096 UNITED STATES  2

 13 13FROSTPROOF  435 I012634  0 0 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  8

 9 9LAKE PLACID  435 I012643  0-1 0 1 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 8 10LAKE WALES  435 I012644 -2-2 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  1

 62 75NAPLES  435 I012649 -13-22 0 2 72096 UNITED STATES  0

 5 9NORTH PORT  435 I012652 -4-4 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  2

 32 34PUNTA GORDA  435 I012656 -2-4 0 0 22096 UNITED STATES  0

 11 11SANIBEL CAPTIVA ISLAND  435 I012659  0 0 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  4

 11 15SARASOTA  435 I012662 -4-4 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 11 14SEBRING BREAKFAST  435 I012664 -3-4 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  2

 75 70BONITA SPRINGS  435 I012666  5-1 0 1 52096 UNITED STATES  0

 78 56VENICE  435 I012669  22-5 1 1 252096 UNITED STATES  0

 26 27WAUCHULA  435 I012671 -1-1 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  1

 20 14HUDSON BAYONET POINT  435 I031337  6 0 0 0 62096 UNITED STATES  0

 39 33SUN CITY CENTER/SOUTH SHORE  435 I044830  6 0 4 2 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 17 19PALM HARBOR #II  435 I046705 -2-2 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  2

 7 7LUTZ LAND O LAKES LLLL  435 I047517  0 0 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  2

 2 15NORTH FORT MYERS NOON  435 I096672 -13-14 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  2

 7 10DADE CITY HISPANIC AMERICAN  435 I101537 -3-6 0 0 32096 UNITED STATES  1

 11 10WESLEY CHAPEL LIONS  435 I117162  1 0 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  4

 17 20Tampa North  435 I121885 -3-3 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  1

 24 25Arcadia Centennial  435 I130732 -1-2 0 0 12096 UNITED STATES  1

 14 16Port Charlotte Centennial  435 I131286 -2-2 0 0 02096 UNITED STATES  0

 26 24Fishhawk  435 I149944  2 0 0 1 12096 UNITED STATES  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  9  16  130  972 987  90 -15 38
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